
Date: 4/17/2020

To:  Officials and Operators of Public Water Systems

From: MS State Department of Health, Bureau of Public Water Supply

RE: Communications Structure during the COVID-19 Pandemic

In an effort to better respond to the needs of the state’s public water supplies during this time, with resources
limited  due  to  teleworking  and  the  state’s  “Shelter-in-place”  order,  the  Bureau  is  offering  direct  lines  of
communication via email for our various areas within the organization.  We believe that this will allow you to
have answers to your questions in a more efficient and timely manner.  Staff will return your email or call you at
their earliest convenience. 

Topic Water  Supply
Staff

Email

Boil  Water  Notices  and  boil  water  sample
results during normal business hours & Fluoride

Jessie Byrd jessie.byrd@msdh.ms.gov

Boil Water Notices after normal business hours Brenda Guthrie
(769)798-4258

Sampling Results-Bacteriological Brenda Guthrie brenda.guthrie@msdh.ms.gov
Lead/Copper sampling & reporting Hunter Ladner nicholas.ladner@msdh.ms.gov 
Sampling other than Bacteriological Thomas Long thomas.long@msdh.ms.gov
Operator Certification & Fees Romelle Britton romelle.britton@msdh.ms.gov
CCR & Annual Report questions/Compliance Charles Shultis charles.shultis@msdh.ms.gov
Surface Water Treatment Rules Lenore Holmes lenore.holmes@msdh.ms.gov
Ground Water Rule Ciara King ciara.king@msdh.ms.gov
Enforcement Jeffrey Estridge jeffrey.estridge@msdh.ms.gov 
Drinking Water State Revolving Loan Fund –
Financial 

Desmone Black desmone.black@msdh.ms.gov 

Drinking Water State Revolving Loan Fund –
Project Management

Harry Gong harry.gong@msdh.ms.gov 

You may call the number below for items not listed or when there is no access to email, or you may contact your
regional engineer for assistance (see attached map).

For other updates visit our website.
MS State Department of Health www.HealthyMS.com

 or http://HealthyMS.com/covid-19

Normal business hours 8am-5pm (601) 576-7518
Bureau of Public Water Supply Emergency/After Hours (769)798-4258
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Mississippi State Department of Health 

Bureau of Public Water Supply 

Regional Engineering Staff 

 

Central   Tupelo   Starkville      Batesville 

570 East Woodrow Wilson  1742 Cliff Gookin Blvd. 501 Hwy. 12 West     245 Eureka Street 
Suite U-232  Tupelo, MS 38801  Suite 160       Batesville, MS 38606 

P.O. Box 1700     Starkville, MS 39759 

Jackson, MS 39216 
 

 

Engineering Director 

Ralph Hayes, P.E., BCEE 

Location: Central Office 

O: 601-576-7518 

C: 601-941-3978 

F: 601-576-7822 

Ralph.Hayes.msdh.ms.gov  

 

 

Region 1  

Eric Williams, E.I. 

Location: Batesville Office 

O: 662-563-6313 

C: 769-233-4215 

F: 662-563-4617 

Eric.Williams@msdh.ms.gov 
 

Region 3  

Ashley Koiva, P.E. 

Location: Starkville Office 

O: 662-324-9620 

C: 601-573-4688 

F: 662-324-9621 

Ashley.Koiva@msdh.ms.gov 
 

Region 5  

Taylor Burklow, E.I. 

Location: Central Office 

C: 601-720-2481 

F: 601-576-7822 

Taylor.Burklow@msdh.ms.gov  

 

Region 6  

Amy McLeod, E.I. 

Location: Central Office 

C: 601-573-8887 

F: 601-576-7822 

Amy.McLeod@msdh.ms.gov  

 

Region 8  

Colleen Cook, P.E. 

Location: Central Office 

C: 601-573-6764 

colleen.cook@msdh.ms.gov  

 

Bureau Director  

William F. Moody, P.E. BCEE  

Location: Central Office 

O: 601-576-7518 

C: 601-573-4799 

F: 601-576-7822 

William.Moody@msdh.ms.gov 

 

 

 Region 2  

Matt Albritton, P.E. 

Location: Tupelo Office 

O: 662-842-3082 

C: 601-573-3521 

F: 662-842-3045 

Matt.Albritton@msdh.ms.gov 

 

 Region 4 

Harry “Scooter” Lockhart 

Location: Starkville Office 

O: 662-324-9610 

C: 601-573-4368 

F: 662-324-9621 

Harry.Lockhart@msdh.ms.gov 

 

Region 7 

Greg Caraway, P.E. 

Location: Central Office 

C: 601-573-4908 

F: 601-576-7822 

Greg.Caraway@msdh.ms.gov 
 

Region 9 

Melissa Caldwell, E.I. 

Location: Southeast MS 

C: 601-606-4817 

Melissa.Caldwell@msdh.ms.gov 

 

 

Region 10 

Wendy Ferrill, P.E., BCEE 

Location: Harrison County 

C: 228-297-5187 

Wendy.Ferrill@msdh.ms.gov 
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